
North Linn Invitational
Varsity Girls     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/11/2014     Sunny, Wind 5 mph & 37°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Monticello                     3    7   22   23   25   27   57   =  80      14:56      1:02
    2   Williamsburg                   4   14   17   29   32   44   45   =  96      15:09      1:15
    3   Cascade                        9   10   11   41   52  111        = 123      15:11      1:31
    4   Iowa City Regina               1   13   37   40   50   56   62   = 141      15:21      1:51
    5   Vinton-Shellsburg              6   16   24   60   61   88   90   = 167      15:31      1:53
    6   Solon                         28   30   33   34   51   67   87   = 176      15:42      0:35
    7   Central Community              2   36   39   48   53   71   82   = 178      15:37      1:54
    8   Mid-Prairie                    5   20   49   59   69   79   83   = 202      15:41      2:04
    9   South Winneshiek              12   15   46   64   66   74   77   = 203      15:46      1:24
   10   Mount Pleasant                18   31   63   70   73   91  105   = 255      16:03      1:23
   11   Marion                         8   47   55   65   92   93   97   = 267      16:05      2:38
   12   Starmont                      19   35   58   68  100  104  110   = 280      16:16      2:24
   13   North Linn                    38   43   72   76   80             = 309      16:19      0:59
   14   Center Point-Urbana           26   42   75   85   86   94  102   = 314      16:17      1:29
   15   Edgewood-Colesburg            21   81   95  103  113             = 413      17:10      3:34
   16   Marquette Catholic            54   78   96   99  101  112        = 428      17:06      1:25
   17   Maquoketa Valley              84   89  114  115  116             = 518      18:28      3:31
   18   Springville-Central City      98  106  107  108  109             = 528      18:12      1:08

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, HLV, Independence, Midland, Postville, Tipton, Turkey Valley

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Adriana Kammerer             SR    Iowa City Regina                  14:08      5:41
      2       2   Haley Schroeder              JR    Central Community                 14:18      5:45
      3       3   Paige Holub                  FR    Monticello                        14:19      5:45
      4           Shelby Reicks                SO    Turkey Valley                     14:20      5:46
      5       4   Julie Hollensbe              JR    Williamsburg                      14:23      5:47
      6       5   Anna Hostetler               FR    Mid-Prairie                       14:26      5:48
      7       6   Lily Horst                   JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 14:27      5:49
      8       7   Taylor McDonald              FR    Monticello                        14:29      5:49
      9       8   Madison Bach                 JR    Marion                            14:34      5:52
     10       9   Kylie Kelchen                JR    Cascade                           14:37      5:53
     11      10   Maci Weber                   JR    Cascade                           14:40      5:54
     12      11   Becca McDermott              SO    Cascade                           14:40      5:54
     13           Shae McEnany                 SR    Independence                      14:42      5:55
     14      12   Felicity Taylor              FR    South Winneshiek                  15:02      6:03
     15      13   Jacqueline Rapp              SR    Iowa City Regina                  15:02      6:03
     16      14   Kiaya Walters                SO    Williamsburg                      15:03      6:03
     17      15   Josie Kriener                SO    South Winneshiek                  15:03      6:03
     18      16   Bristi Gerber                JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 15:10      6:06
     19           Kenzie Mente                 SO    Tipton                            15:10      6:06
     20      17   Kaden Brenneman              FR    Williamsburg                      15:10      6:06
     21      18   Ellie Conrad                 SR    Mount Pleasant                    15:11      6:06
     22      19   Bianca Malone                FR    Starmont                          15:13      6:07
     23      20   Maddi Zahradnek              JR    Mid-Prairie                       15:14      6:08
     24      21   Kari Fitzpatrick             SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                15:14      6:08
     25      22   Ellen Schlarmann             JR    Monticello                        15:14      6:08
     26      23   Rachel Larabee               FR    Monticello                        15:16      6:09
     27      24   Payton Leonard               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 15:17      6:09
     28      25   Jazmine Reynolds             SR    Monticello                        15:21      6:10
     29      26   Alexa Brooker                SO    Center Point-Urbana               15:21      6:11
     30      27   Jordyn Patterson             FR    Monticello                        15:27      6:13
     31      28   Trisha Coberly               JR    Solon                             15:28      6:13
     32      29   Carly Schlabaugh             JR    Williamsburg                      15:32      6:15
     33      30   Katie Folkerts               SR    Solon                             15:35      6:16
     34      31   Taylor Murray                FR    Mount Pleasant                    15:37      6:17
     35      32   Belle Hartman                SR    Williamsburg                      15:38      6:17
     36      33   Taylor Weetman               SR    Solon                             15:41      6:19
     37      34   Sophie Nicol                 FR    Solon                             15:44      6:20
     38      35   Maranda Rathe                SR    Starmont                          15:45      6:20
     39      36   Ashley Funk                  SO    Central Community                 15:45      6:20
     40      37   Christina Hora               FR    Iowa City Regina                  15:46      6:20
     41      38   Jackie Falconer              JR    North Linn                        15:46      6:21
     42      39   Kiana Stender                SR    Central Community                 15:49      6:22
     43      40   Elizabeth Klesnar            SO    Iowa City Regina                  15:50      6:22
     44      41   Rachel McDermott             JR    Cascade                           15:51      6:22
     45      42   Allison Woods                JR    Center Point-Urbana               15:51      6:23
     46      43   Madisyn Woods                FR    North Linn                        15:53      6:23
     47      44   Madie Jensen                 SO    Williamsburg                      15:53      6:24
     48      45   Dana Zuber                   SO    Williamsburg                      15:56      6:24
     49      46   Jessica Lechtenberg          SR    South Winneshiek                  15:57      6:25
     50      47   Andrea Ertz                  JR    Marion                            15:57      6:25
     51      48   Deserai Weber                FR    Central Community                 15:59      6:26
     52      49   Abby Tornow                  SO    Mid-Prairie                       15:59      6:26
     53      50   Sara Burlage                 SO    Iowa City Regina                  15:59      6:26
     54      51   Carlyn Haas                  SR    Solon                             16:03      6:27
     55      52   Ellie Loes                   SO    Cascade                           16:08      6:29
     56      53   Emily Asche                  JR    Central Community                 16:12      6:31
     57      54   Annika Frank                 FR    Marquette Catholic                16:14      6:32
     58      55   Skylar Dede                  FR    Marion                            16:14      6:32
     59      56   Natalie Shank                FR    Iowa City Regina                  16:14      6:32
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North Linn Invitational
Varsity Girls     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/11/2014     Sunny, Wind 5 mph & 37°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     60      57   Meredith Melchert            FR    Monticello                        16:15      6:32
     61      58   Grace Smith                  FR    Starmont                          16:18      6:33
     62      59   Greta Schmidt                SO    Mid-Prairie                       16:18      6:34
     63      60   Cassie Kenney                FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 16:19      6:34
     64      61   Hannah Haisman               SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 16:20      6:34
     65      62   Sam Milder                   SR    Iowa City Regina                  16:21      6:35
     66      63   Natalie Ita                  SR    Mount Pleasant                    16:21      6:35
     67      64   Raeann Klimesh               JR    South Winneshiek                  16:23      6:36
     68           Sadie Nymeyer                SO    Turkey Valley                     16:25      6:36
     69      65   Sam Livingston               SR    Marion                            16:25      6:36
     70      66   Kelly Kuboushek              SR    South Winneshiek                  16:25      6:36
     71      67   Mileah Mesch                 SR    Solon                             16:27      6:37
     72      68   Michaela Conklin             SR    Starmont                          16:27      6:37
     73      69   Shelby Zahradnek             FR    Mid-Prairie                       16:30      6:38
     74      70   Beth Wells                   SR    Mount Pleasant                    16:30      6:38
     75      71   Hannah Kuehl                 JR    Central Community                 16:31      6:39
     76      72   Lucy Syverson                SO    North Linn                        16:33      6:40
     77      73   Delaney McDowell             FR    Mount Pleasant                    16:33      6:40
     78      74   Lee Balik                    SR    South Winneshiek                  16:34      6:40
     79      75   Bryanna Grant                SO    Center Point-Urbana               16:35      6:40
     80      76   Kayla Carrothers             SR    North Linn                        16:38      6:41
     81      77   Monica Schwartzhoff          SR    South Winneshiek                  16:38      6:42
     82      78   Ashley Koos                  FR    Marquette Catholic                16:41      6:43
     83           Emmarie Huseman              FR    Tipton                            16:42      6:43
     84      79   Hannah Van Roekel            JR    Mid-Prairie                       16:43      6:44
     85      80   Taylor Burke                 SR    North Linn                        16:45      6:44
     86      81   Morgan Fannon                SO    Edgewood-Colesburg                16:45      6:44
     87      82   Megan Rochleau               SR    Central Community                 16:45      6:45
     88      83   Calli Shaw                   SO    Mid-Prairie                       16:46      6:45
     89      84   Nichole Winter               SO    Maquoketa Valley                  16:47      6:45
     90           Kennedy Maske                FR    Postville                         16:47      6:45
     91      85   Payton Hasleiet              JR    Center Point-Urbana               16:49      6:46
     92           Zoe Rezac                    FR    Tipton                            16:50      6:46
     93           Tiffany Schott               FR    Tipton                            16:50      6:46
     94      86   Claire Chandler              SO    Center Point-Urbana               16:51      6:47
     95      87   Haley Kluesner               SO    Solon                             16:53      6:48
     96      88   Dawne Schminke               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:04      6:52
     97      89   Rejji Smith                  FR    Maquoketa Valley                  17:06      6:53
     98      90   Annika Schmidt               JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:09      6:54
     99           Susie Coats                  FR    Alburnett                         17:09      6:54
    100      91   Serie Welcher                SO    Mount Pleasant                    17:10      6:54
    101      92   Ellie Conzett                JR    Marion                            17:12      6:55
    102           Anna Possehl                 SR    Alburnett                         17:14      6:56
    103      93   Sydney Brase                 SO    Marion                            17:14      6:56
    104      94   Elizabeth Hearn              SR    Center Point-Urbana               17:14      6:56
    105      95   Sarah Ostwinkle              SO    Edgewood-Colesburg                17:16      6:57
    106           Maya Burke                   SR    Postville                         17:21      6:59
    107      96   Anne Nolting                 SR    Marquette Catholic                17:25      7:01
    108      97   Jessica Ertz                 JR    Marion                            17:26      7:01
    109      98   Nicole Uhlenkamp             SR    Springville-Central City          17:30      7:02
    110      99   Kristina Koos                JR    Marquette Catholic                17:33      7:03
    111     100   Gabrielle Moellers           FR    Starmont                          17:36      7:05
    112     101   Molly Sieverding             JR    Marquette Catholic                17:39      7:06
    113     102   Madreann Dillon              FR    Center Point-Urbana               17:39      7:06
    114     103   Anna Cialfi                  SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                17:48      7:10
    115     104   Allie Tucker                 SO    Starmont                          17:50      7:11
    116     105   Catherine Prough             SO    Mount Pleasant                    17:57      7:13
    117     106   Shelby Malone                SR    Springville-Central City          18:10      7:19
    118     107   Izzy Betzer                  JR    Springville-Central City          18:14      7:20
    119     108   Macy Wright                  JR    Springville-Central City          18:29      7:26
    120     109   Monica Cruise                SO    Springville-Central City          18:38      7:30
    121     110   Willow Schuchmann            SO    Starmont                          18:41      7:31
    122     111   Maddie Weber                 FR    Cascade                           18:44      7:32
    123           Maria Crawford               FR    Independence                      18:44      7:32
    124     112   Amanda Koos                  FR    Marquette Catholic                18:47      7:34
    125     113   Katie Busch                  SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                18:48      7:34
    126     114   Tamala Askeland              JR    Maquoketa Valley                  18:50      7:35
    127     115   Laisee Shakespeare           JR    Maquoketa Valley                  19:19      7:46
    128           Sydney Stender               SO    Midland                           19:36      7:53
    129           Taylor Crisman               SO    HLV                               19:47      7:58
    130           Bre Finn                     SO    Midland                           20:01      8:03
    131     116   Cassie Burkle                JR    Maquoketa Valley                  20:17      8:10
    132           Katie Dentel                 JR    HLV                               20:28      8:14
    133           Becca Crock                  JR    Midland                           21:31      8:39
    134           Brittney Wood                JR    HLV                               25:35     10:18
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North Linn Invitational
Varsity Girls     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/11/2014     Sunny, Wind 5 mph & 37°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Monticello                        Score =   80
    3    Paige Holub, FR                14:19  5:45
    7    Taylor McDonald, FR            14:29  5:49
   22    Ellen Schlarmann, JR           15:14  6:08
   23    Rachel Larabee, FR             15:16  6:09
   25    Jazmine Reynolds, SR           15:21  6:10
   27    Jordyn Patterson, FR           15:27  6:13
   57    Meredith Melchert, FR          16:15  6:32

  2) Williamsburg                      Score =   96
    4    Julie Hollensbe, JR            14:23  5:47
   14    Kiaya Walters, SO              15:03  6:03
   17    Kaden Brenneman, FR            15:10  6:06
   29    Carly Schlabaugh, JR           15:32  6:15
   32    Belle Hartman, SR              15:38  6:17
   44    Madie Jensen, SO               15:53  6:24
   45    Dana Zuber, SO                 15:56  6:24

  3) Cascade                           Score =  123
    9    Kylie Kelchen, JR              14:37  5:53
   10    Maci Weber, JR                 14:40  5:54
   11    Becca McDermott, SO            14:40  5:54
   41    Rachel McDermott, JR           15:51  6:22
   52    Ellie Loes, SO                 16:08  6:29
  111    Maddie Weber, FR               18:44  7:32

  4) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  141
    1    Adriana Kammerer, SR           14:08  5:41
   13    Jacqueline Rapp, SR            15:02  6:03
   37    Christina Hora, FR             15:46  6:20
   40    Elizabeth Klesnar, SO          15:50  6:22
   50    Sara Burlage, SO               15:59  6:26
   56    Natalie Shank, FR              16:14  6:32
   62    Sam Milder, SR                 16:21  6:35

  5) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  167
    6    Lily Horst, JR                 14:27  5:49
   16    Bristi Gerber, JR              15:10  6:06
   24    Payton Leonard, SR             15:17  6:09
   60    Cassie Kenney, FR              16:19  6:34
   61    Hannah Haisman, SO             16:20  6:34
   88    Dawne Schminke, SR             17:04  6:52
   90    Annika Schmidt, JR             17:09  6:54

  6) Solon                             Score =  176
   28    Trisha Coberly, JR             15:28  6:13
   30    Katie Folkerts, SR             15:35  6:16
   33    Taylor Weetman, SR             15:41  6:19
   34    Sophie Nicol, FR               15:44  6:20
   51    Carlyn Haas, SR                16:03  6:27
   67    Mileah Mesch, SR               16:27  6:37
   87    Haley Kluesner, SO             16:53  6:48

  7) Central Community                 Score =  178
    2    Haley Schroeder, JR            14:18  5:45
   36    Ashley Funk, SO                15:45  6:20
   39    Kiana Stender, SR              15:49  6:22
   48    Deserai Weber, FR              15:59  6:26
   53    Emily Asche, JR                16:12  6:31
   71    Hannah Kuehl, JR               16:31  6:39
   82    Megan Rochleau, SR             16:45  6:45

  8) Mid-Prairie                       Score =  202
    5    Anna Hostetler, FR             14:26  5:48
   20    Maddi Zahradnek, JR            15:14  6:08
   49    Abby Tornow, SO                15:59  6:26
   59    Greta Schmidt, SO              16:18  6:34
   69    Shelby Zahradnek, FR           16:30  6:38
   79    Hannah Van Roekel, JR          16:43  6:44
   83    Calli Shaw, SO                 16:46  6:45

  9) South Winneshiek                  Score =  203
   12    Felicity Taylor, FR            15:02  6:03
   15    Josie Kriener, SO              15:03  6:03
   46    Jessica Lechtenberg, SR        15:57  6:25
   64    Raeann Klimesh, JR             16:23  6:36
   66    Kelly Kuboushek, SR            16:25  6:36
   74    Lee Balik, SR                  16:34  6:40
   77    Monica Schwartzhoff, SR        16:38  6:42

 10) Mount Pleasant                    Score =  255
   18    Ellie Conrad, SR               15:11  6:06
   31    Taylor Murray, FR              15:37  6:17
   63    Natalie Ita, SR                16:21  6:35
   70    Beth Wells, SR                 16:30  6:38
   73    Delaney McDowell, FR           16:33  6:40
   91    Serie Welcher, SO              17:10  6:54
  105    Catherine Prough, SO           17:57  7:13

 11) Marion                            Score =  267
    8    Madison Bach, JR               14:34  5:52
   47    Andrea Ertz, JR                15:57  6:25
   55    Skylar Dede, FR                16:14  6:32
   65    Sam Livingston, SR             16:25  6:36
   92    Ellie Conzett, JR              17:12  6:55
   93    Sydney Brase, SO               17:14  6:56
   97    Jessica Ertz, JR               17:26  7:01

 12) Starmont                          Score =  280
   19    Bianca Malone, FR              15:13  6:07
   35    Maranda Rathe, SR              15:45  6:20
   58    Grace Smith, FR                16:18  6:33
   68    Michaela Conklin, SR           16:27  6:37
  100    Gabrielle Moellers, FR         17:36  7:05
  104    Allie Tucker, SO               17:50  7:11
  110    Willow Schuchmann, SO          18:41  7:31

 13) North Linn                        Score =  309
   38    Jackie Falconer, JR            15:46  6:21
   43    Madisyn Woods, FR              15:53  6:23
   72    Lucy Syverson, SO              16:33  6:40
   76    Kayla Carrothers, SR           16:38  6:41
   80    Taylor Burke, SR               16:45  6:44

 14) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  314
   26    Alexa Brooker, SO              15:21  6:11
   42    Allison Woods, JR              15:51  6:23
   75    Bryanna Grant, SO              16:35  6:40
   85    Payton Hasleiet, JR            16:49  6:46
   86    Claire Chandler, SO            16:51  6:47
   94    Elizabeth Hearn, SR            17:14  6:56
  102    Madreann Dillon, FR            17:39  7:06

 15) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  413
   21    Kari Fitzpatrick, SR           15:14  6:08
   81    Morgan Fannon, SO              16:45  6:44
   95    Sarah Ostwinkle, SO            17:16  6:57
  103    Anna Cialfi, SR                17:48  7:10
  113    Katie Busch, SR                18:48  7:34

 16) Marquette Catholic                Score =  428
   54    Annika Frank, FR               16:14  6:32
   78    Ashley Koos, FR                16:41  6:43
   96    Anne Nolting, SR               17:25  7:01
   99    Kristina Koos, JR              17:33  7:03
  101    Molly Sieverding, JR           17:39  7:06
  112    Amanda Koos, FR                18:47  7:34

 17) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =  518
   84    Nichole Winter, SO             16:47  6:45
   89    Rejji Smith, FR                17:06  6:53
  114    Tamala Askeland, JR            18:50  7:35
  115    Laisee Shakespeare, JR         19:19  7:46
  116    Cassie Burkle, JR              20:17  8:10

 18) Springville-Central City          Score =  528
   98    Nicole Uhlenkamp, SR           17:30  7:02
  106    Shelby Malone, SR              18:10  7:19
  107    Izzy Betzer, JR                18:14  7:20
  108    Macy Wright, JR                18:29  7:26
  109    Monica Cruise, SO              18:38  7:30

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   99    Susie Coats, FR             17:09     6:54
  102    Anna Possehl, SR            17:14     6:56

 HLV
  129    Taylor Crisman, SO          19:47     7:58
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  132    Katie Dentel, JR            20:28     8:14
  134    Brittney Wood, JR           25:35     10:18

 Independence
   13    Shae McEnany, SR            14:42     5:55
  123    Maria Crawford, FR          18:44     7:32

 Midland
  128    Sydney Stender, SO          19:36     7:53
  130    Bre Finn, SO                20:01     8:03
  133    Becca Crock, JR             21:31     8:39

 Postville
   90    Kennedy Maske, FR           16:47     6:45
  106    Maya Burke, SR              17:21     6:59

 Tipton
   19    Kenzie Mente, SO            15:10     6:06
   83    Emmarie Huseman, FR         16:42     6:43
   92    Zoe Rezac, FR               16:50     6:46
   93    Tiffany Schott, FR          16:50     6:46

 Turkey Valley
    4    Shelby Reicks, SO           14:20     5:46
   68    Sadie Nymeyer, SO           16:25     6:36
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